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Melinda Anderson Faculty 5035 manderson@tntech.edu 2026

Kevin West Faculty 5013 kwest@tntech.edu 2026

Matthew Smith Administrative 5116 mrsmith@tntech.edu 2026

Lindsey Roberts Administrative 5124 lrroberts@tntech.edu   2026

Kelly McCallister Administrative 5066 kmccallister@tntech.edu 2026

Jeff Boles Faculty 5055 jboles@tntech.edu 2026

Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2026

Chris Wilson Faculty 5002 chriswilson@tntech.edu 2026

Karen Lykins Administrative 5056 klykins@tntech.edu 2026

Fred Vondra Faculty 5003 fvondra@tntech.edu 2026

Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2026

Julie Galloway Administrative 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2026

Gerald Gannod Faculty 5101 jgannod@tntech.edu 2026

Julie Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2026

Benjamin Sweeney Faculty 5067 bsweeney@tntech.edu 2026

Jinfa Zhang Faculty 5034 jzhang@tntech.edu 2026

Josh Martin Faculty 5061 jdmartin@tntech.edu 2026

Peter Li Faculty 5062 pli@tntech.edu 2026

Brandi Fletcher Administrative 5026 bmfletcher@tntech.edu 2026

Sharon Huo Administrative 5017 xhuo@tntech.edu 2026

Sean Alley Faculty 5083 salley@tntech.edu 2026

Charles Van Neste Faculty 5032 cvanneste@tntech.edu 2026

Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2026

Steven Hayslette Faculty 5063 shayslette@tntech.edu 2026

Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2026

Michael Allen Faculty 5054 mallen@tntech.edu 2026

Allan Mills Administrative 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2026

Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2026

Colin Hill Faculty 5065 cjhill@tntech.edu 2026

Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2026

Steven Thomas Faculty 5053 swthomas@tntech.edu 2026

Richard Rand Faculty 5024 richardrand@tntech.edu 2026

Mohan Rao Faculty 5014 mrao@tntech.edu 2026

Lauren Wright Faculty 5052 lewright@tntech.edu 2026

Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2026

Jie Cui Administrative 5005 JieCui@tntech.edu 2026

Daren Snider Administrative 5064 dsnider@tntech.edu 2026

Stephen Robinson Faculty 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu 2026

Kent Dollar Faculty 5064 kdollar@tntech.edu 2026

Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2026

Michael Hoane Faculty 5031 mhoane@tntech.edu 2026

Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2026

Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2026

Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2026

Jeremy Wendt (chair) Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2026

Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2026

Kim Winkle Faculty 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2026

Dennis Tennant Faculty 5073 dtennant@tntech.edu 2026

Brittany Copley Administrative 5026 bcopley@tntech.edu 2026

Angie Briggs Administrative 5185 ADBriggs@tntech.edu 2026

Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2026

Corey Heineman Student cbheineman42@tntech.edu 2026

Eli Tidwell Student ectidwell42@tntech.edu 2026

Abby McCulley Student ahmcculley42@tntech.edu 2026

Braxton Westbrook Student bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2026

Cheyenne Bare Student cbare42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support:  Dr. Sharon Huo
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